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85
149
26
208
146
148
248
15

249
84
251
144
80
27
211
262
240
282
212
279
94
274
236
239
16
278
127
273
235
43
33

271
52
51
64
17
79

136
24

137
14

281

285

258

IX SerranA-a de Librilla 2022
Carrera (21000 m) - 13-03-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
GARCIA LORCA, FEDERICO
LORENTE MURCIA, ANTONIO
BLEDA MARTINEZ, ISMAEL
PARDO BASTIDA, SERGIO
LOPEZ MUNOZ, JOSE RAMON
LOPEZ SUAREZ, JORGE
SALAR MAYOR, JAVIER
ANIORTE ESCLAPEZ, TOMAS
ALBACETE BALLESTA, RICARDO
SALAR SALINAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA LINARES, ALBERTO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, AQUILINO
LOPEZ MATEO, TOMAS
GARCIA HELLIN, SANTIAGO
BOLARIN DIAZ, RAFAEL
PENA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RUBIO GARCIA, JUAN PEDRO
VILLALBA GOMEZ, JOSE VICTOR
PENA GARCIA, SEBASTIAN

VERGARA MARCHENA, JOSE ANOTNIO

GASPAR ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO
TRIGUEROS CARRILLO, ALBERTO

ROMERO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO ANDRES

RUBIO GARCIA, FERNANDO
ARGUDO RAMIREZ, MARIANO

VELASCO CASALINS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

IGLESIAS CAYUELA, JAVIER
TORRECILLAS, MIGUEL
ROMERO GARCIA, CARLOS
CAVA BELCHI, DOMINGO

Categoria
M40
M40
M40
M35
M50
SUB23
M45
M35
M35
M35
SENIOR
M35
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M45
M35
M50
SENIOR
M45
SuUB23
M40
M40
M40
M40
SENIOR
M35
SENIOR
M45

CANOVAS VALENZUELA, PEDRO ANTONIO M35

ACEBO MONTES, HENRY SALVADOR
TOMAS PANALES, JOSE

COSTA DEVINCENZI, IAN
CORREYERO GUILLEN, ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ PALAZON, JOSE MANUEL

BALANZA PEREZ, ADRIAN

GARCIA GARCIA, ANDRES

LOPEZ BARCELO, SALVADOR
BERMUDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
LOPEZ BONACHE, ADRIAN
ALMELA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
VIDAL GUIRAO, MOISES

ZAPATA MORENO, JESUS
SANCHEZ REALES, GINES

M35
M50
SENIOR
M50
M40
SENIOR
M40
M50
SENIOR
M35
M40
SENIOR
M55
SENIOR
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Club
LOS ANDARINES

C.A VEGAFIBRA

DEMONIOS DE LA MONTANA TRAIL CLUB

C.T. ARCHENA INDUSTRIAS TEQ

MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

LA VARA TRAIL

RAJAOS RUNNERS

100% TRAIL MURCIA

COMEMILLAS

C.S. LA CARRASCA

100% TRAIL MURCIA

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM

PORTAZGO TRAIL

ALHAMA COYM

SOCIEDAD ATLETICA ALCANTARILLA

ALHAMA COYM
ALHAMA COYM

MA TRAIL

RAJAOS RUNNERS

CN CIUDAD DE MURCIA

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
TRIALHAMA

C.T. TRIALHAMA

100% TRAIL MURCIA

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
C.A. TULLIDOS

C.A. SANTOMERA

TRIATLON GUERRITA
COMEMILLAS

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

- NINGUNO / INDEPENDIENTE -
TRIALHAMA

RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS

100% TRAIL MURCIA

A.D. ZATOPEK

Tiempo
01:24:05
01:24:15
01:26:14
01:27:02
01:28:02
01:28:02
01:28:42
01:28:45
01:30:17
01:30:25
01:30:38
01:31:51
01:32:10
01:33:40
01:34:24
01:34:58
01:35:06
01:35:22
01:35:55
01:36:24
01:36:35
01:36:55
01:37:18
01:37:20
01:37:42
01:38:07
01:38:50
01:38:56
01:39:21
01:39:24
01:39:31
01:39:47
01:40:13
01:40:19
01:40:26
01:40:31
01:40:52
01:41:39
01:41:43
01:41:51
01:42:01
01:42:02
01:42:06
01:42:06
01:42:36
01:42:40

Ritmo
04:00
04:00
04:06
04:08
04:11
04:11
04:13
04:13
04:17
04:18
04:18
04:22
04:23
04:27
04:29
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:53
04:53
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

189
153
141
20
266
42
35
78
124
a7
154
222
37
254
173
276
179
68
75
226
117
257
216
192

176
48
28

157

104

286
25

161

268
93

109
62

138
19

283
44
162
115
71
118

IX SerranA-a de Librilla 2022
Carrera (21000 m) - 13-03-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MONTIEL VILLA, FRANCISCO
MARCO AMANTE, ANTONIO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
BASTIDA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
SORIANO PUCHE, FRANCISCO JAVIER

Categoria

M35
SENIOR
M50
M45
M40

CASCALES FERRRANDIZ, JOSE FEDERICO M50

CANTOS SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA DONATE, CARLOS ANTONIO
HORNSBY, RICHARD

CLARES NAVARRO, ERICO

MARIN ANDREO, JUAN PEDRO
RABADAN MACANAS, PEDRO
CARAVACA MARTINEZ, JOSE JAVIER
SANCHEZ MERLOS, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANGEL
VALVERDE AMOR, LAZARO

MAYOL GARCIA, JOSE

FERNANDEZ NADAL, GREGORIO
GARCIA BELMONTE, JUAN FRANCISCO
RIQUELME ARTAJONA, JORGE
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, CARMEN MARIA
SANCHEZ RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO JULIAN
PEREZ MORENO, ABEL

MORCILLO GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
ALCARAZ FERRER, JOSE JOAQUIN
MATAS ALCAZAR, JOSE ANTONIO
COBACHO LOPEZ, MIGUEL JUAN
BURRUEZO PACHECO, ELENA
MARTINEZ ABELLAN, JOAQUIN
GRACIA CARRILERO, JUANJO
PENALVER GARCIA, BARTOLOME
BLANCO ALBALADEJO, JOSE ANGEL
MARTINEZ CERDA, EDUARDO ANDRES
TELLEZ ALMODOVAR, JOSE ANTONIO
GASPAR LOPEZ, HIGINIO

GUILLAMON GARCIA, JUAN FRAN
ESQUIVEL GALEANO, RAMON ROBERTO
LOPEZ CARCELES, RAUL

BASTIDA GALIAN, JUAN

ABELLAN CARRASCO, ALMUDENA
VIVANCOS LOPEZ, ALBERTO
CELDRAN DE HARO, JOSE ANGEL
MARTINEZ DEJODAS, RUBEN
HERNANDEZ INVERNON, PASCUAL
FERRANDIZ CRESPO, MARI CARMEN

M45
SENIOR
M45
SENIOR
M55
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M45
SENIOR
M55
M50
M35
SENIOR
M40
M35
M45
M40
M40
SENIOR
M45
M55
M40
SENIOR
M50
M50
M35
SENIOR
M40
M45
M35
M35
M45
M45
M35
M45
M50

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO ANTONIC SENIOR
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PC

11
10
10
6
11
11
7
11
8
12
2
12
13
14
1
15
9
13
3
12
1
14
16
12
10
17
18
1
11
4
19
15
13
14
13
16
20
12
14
2
13
14
15
15
1
17

Club
PORTAZGO TRAIL

NO

CLUB TRIATLON GUERRITA ALCANTARILLA
C.A. FONDISTAS YECLA

C.A. FONDISTAS YECLA

APAT LORCA CUMPLIENDO SUENOS
ASOC. DEPORTIVA ADENOW

C.A. CABEAO DE LA SAL PINOSO

ALHAMA COYM

100% TRAIL MURCIA
COMEMILLAS
A. LORCA SANTIAGO

MURCIA CHALLENGE

TRINATURAL ADM
ENTRECIMAS

MI META, 42 K

VIRUS TRAIL RUNNING

PAN MORENO COSTERA SUR

ALHAMA COYM

PORTAZGO TRAIL

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

CLUB DEPORTIVO ATLETISMO ALKANTARA
UCAM FUENSANTA

FUENSANTA IMPULSO

C.A. ERMITA DE BURGOS

CLUB MARATHON CARTAGENA
HARRYS

HARRYS

TRIALHAMA NEW GARDEN
ALHAMA COYM

- NINGUNO / INDEPENDIENTE -
CARTAGENA TRAIL
COMEMILLAS

RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNES

RAJAOS RUNNERS

Tiempo
01:42:55
01:43:06
01:43:10
01:43:50
01:44:20
01:44:23
01:44:30
01:44:31
01:44:34
01:44:46
01:44:47
01:44:50
01:45:38
01:45:44
01:46:04
01:46:48
01:46:54
01:47:03
01:47:21
01:47:24
01:47:26
01:47:27
01:48:01
01:48:05
01:48:27
01:48:28
01:48:38
01:48:39
01:48:50
01:49:07
01:49:10
01:49:20
01:49:29
01:49:36
01:49:40
01:49:40
01:49:59
01:50:13
01:50:15
01:50:19
01:50:20
01:51:06
01:51:23
01:51:26
01:51:26
01:51:36

Ritmo
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:56
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

40
99
193
219
198
252
142
66
244
132
88
250

231
228
195
265
59
275
32
181
232
270
101
58
178
140
a1
97
125
150

223
180
264
245
209

234

IX SerranA-a de Librilla 2022
Carrera (21000 m) - 13-03-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
CARRASCO ROMERO, ANGEL
GOMEZ CARRASCO, RAFAEL
MORENO JIMENEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
PUERTA GUILLEN, JUAN DIEGO
MURCIA CUELLO, JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ INIESTA, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ LORENTE, ANGEL
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA ISABEL
RUIZ GARCIA, ELOI
LACARCEL, ROSA
GARCIA RUIZ, DAVID
SALMERON TURPIN, EDUARDO
ALARCON SANDOVAL, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ, CRISTIAN ROMERO
MULA MUNUERA, MIGUEL ANGEL
SOLER FERNANDEZ, PASCUAL
DIAZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO
TROYANO ESCANEZ, JUAN FELIPE
CANOVAS MUNOZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MENCHON PARDO, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, RUBEN
TOLEDO GARCIA, ANTONIO
GOMEZ GUILLEN, JUAN DIEGO
DEL VALS, MIGUEL ANGEL
MAYOL EGEA, JUAN RAFAEL
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
CARRETERO MERELO, JOSE MIGUEL
GIMENEZ ARJONA, JOSE MARIA
HURTADO SOTAMBA, MARCO
LOZANO, JERO
ACOSTA AVILES, JOSE ALBERTO
RAMIREZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO
MELLADO MELGAREJO, CAROLINA
SOLANA ROS, PEDRO JOSE
RUIZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO
PARDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ACEDO MARTINEZ, CASTOR
ROMERO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
GARCIA RUIZ, RAUL
GIMENEZ BANO, JESUS
SANCHEZ PARRA, JUAN
ORTIZ RIQUELME, ANTONIO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALMUDENA
FRANCO ALEGRIA, LUCIA
FERNANDEZ DE GEA, MARIANO

Categoria

M55
M45
M45
M40
M55
M55
M50
M45
SENIOR
M45
M40
M40
M45
M65
M35
M35
M45
M35
M60
M45
M40
SENIOR
M35
M35
M45
M55
M55
M50
SENIOR
SENIOR
M35
M40
M45
M45
SENIOR
M45
M50
M45
SENIOR
SENIOR
M55
M50
M45
SENIOR
M35
M55
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PC Club
5  CALAS TORRES DE COTILLAS
16 RAJAOS RUNNERS
17 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
21
6
7  SPOR-TI
15 C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE
1 RAJAOS RUNNERS
18 ALHAMA COYM
2  RAJAOS RUNNERS
22
23 DEMONIOS DE LA MONTANA TRAIL CLUB
18 BARQUEROS RUNNING
1  VISTA ALEGRE TRAIL
16
17 ASOCIACION DE SENDERISMO DE LIBRILL/
19 CLUB DEPORTIVO QUIPAR
18 RAJAOS RUNNERS
2 OLIMPIC CLUB MURCIA
20 - NINGUNO/INDEPENDIENTE -
24 COMEMILLAS
19 100% TRAIL MURCIA
19 QUINTORRA PANADEROS
20 PLIEGO
21 C.A TOTANA
8 ALHAMA COYM
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
16 UCAM FUEN
20
21
21 - NINGUNO /INDEPENDIENTE -
25
22
&
22 C.A. TORRE PACHECO
23 ALHAMA COYM
17
24 ROLLER MASTERS
23 ALHAMA COYM
24
10
18
25 COMEMILLAS.
2 SPOR-TI
3 COMEMILLAS

11 CLUB DEPORTIVO QUIPAR

Tiempo
01:51:47
01:52:24
01:52:34
01:52:44
01:52:53
01:52:59
01:53:10
01:53:31
01:53:39
01:53:41
01:53:41
01:53:51
01:53:59
01:54:03
01:54:15
01:54:15
01:54:45
01:54:55
01:55:10
01:55:17
01:55:31
01:55:46
01:55:47
01:55:47
01:56:08
01:56:09
01:56:19
01:56:23
01:57:30
01:57:32
01:57:48
01:57:53
01:58:21
01:58:21
01:58:36
01:58:50
01:59:01
01:59:31
02:00:28
02:00:29
02:01:44
02:02:24
02:02:34
02:02:58
02:03:23
02:03:28

Ritmo
05:19
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:29
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:44
05:44
05:47
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

187
183
155
90
106
36
54
269
76
218
158
39
247
123
131
202
108
260
184
126
38
69

214
55
256
233
201
156
57
199
152
277
224
110
95
190
182
105
215
10
91
63
128
210
220

IX SerranA-a de Librilla 2022
Carrera (21000 m) - 13-03-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MOMPEAN BELMONTE, PABLO
MESEGUER GUERRERO, JAVIER
MARIN GONZALEZ, RAFA
GARCIA TERUEL, JOSE MANUEL
GUARNIZO SERRUDO, JAY
CAPEL LOPEZ, ANTONIO
CUARTERO MARTINEZ, JUAN ISAAC
TIFUI PIRHAM, MARIA
GARCIA BROCAL, SALVADOR
PROVENCIO MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN
MARTINEZ BARBA, FRANCISCO
CARPE FERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE
RUIZ PEREZ, PEDRO
HERRAIZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LABORDA MARTINEZ, JAIME
NOGUERA LOPEZ, JOSE

Categoria

M35
M45
M40
M40
SENIOR
M45
M45
M35
M55
M35
M50
M40
M55
M40
M35
M40

GUERRERO TORRECILLAS, JOAQUIN JOSE M45

SANCHEZ TOVAR, SERGIO

MIRAS MOYA, MARIA JOSE

IBANEZ BERMEJO, JOSE LUIS
CARCELES SANCHEZ, MARIANGELES
FERNANDEZ ORENES, JOSE
ABELLAN CARRASCO, MARIA DEL MAR
PENALVER BALLESTEROS, TONI

DE AYALA FERNANDEZ, LAURA
SANCHEZ PARRA, PEDRO JOSE
ROMERO CORDOBA, JULIAN
NICOLAS NICOLAS, JUAN

MARTIN GONZALEZ, NORBERTO

DEL VALLE NICOLAS, MIGUEL
NAVARRO HERNANDEZ, JOSE
MANCEBO PEREZ, ANTONIO RAUL
VELARDE TRIGUEROS, DAVID
RAMIREZ SOLANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GUIRAO GARCIA, CARMEN

GIL COLAS, EMILIANO

MONTORO MARTINEZ., JUAN
MERINO ZAMORA, OSCAR

GRACIA PORTERO, NURIA

PEREZ CUADRADO, PASCUAL
ALCARAZ NICOLAS, EDUARDO
GARCIA TUDELA, FRANCISCA

FAURA PEREZ, JOSE RAMON

IRLES GARCIA, MARIA TERESA
PAZOS CELDRAN, JOSE MARIA
PUJANTE CAMPILLO, ELENA

M35
M45
M35
M55
M40
M45
M45
M35
M45
M40
M50
M50
M50
M45
M40
M50
M50
M45
M50
M55
M40
M40
M60
M40
M45
M45
M40
M45
M45

Pagina 4/6

n

£ rfr<rrx<Irr<<IIrIxIrIrIrrrr<<L £ ITIT<£ I I £ T T T I

PC

Club

22 C.D. DE SENDERISMO LOS JAKIMAS
26 COMEMILLAS

26  100% TRAIL MURCIA

27

25 C.A ABARAN

27 COMEMILLAS

28 QUIPAR

4

12 SENDERISMO LIBRILLA

5 EQUIPO RAYO

19 AD LLANO DE BRUJAS

28

13

29

23  TRIATLON GUERRITA ALCANTARILLA
30 TRINATURAL ADM

29 ASOC. DEPORTIVA ADENOW
24 COMEMILLAS

4

25

1  SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
31 COMEMILLAS

ALHAMA COYM

ALHAMA COYM
30

32 TRIALHAMA NEW GARDEN

20

21 C.A LAMANGA

22 MIMETA, 42K
31 CLINICA VETERINARIA LA ALCAYNA
33 DEMONIOS DE LA MONTANA TRAIL CLUB
23 CLINICA VETERINARIA ALCAYNA

24 C.A.C.JACINTO BENAVENTE

7  C.AC.JACINTO BENAVENTE

25

14 PAN MORENO.
34 CICLOS SOLER AFV

1  CT GUERRITA ALCANTARILLA

3 LA CARRASCA
35

8 ALHAMA COYM

32 CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE

2  DEMECASAS PASICO A PASICO ORIHUELA
33 DEMECASAS PASICO A PASICO ORIHUELA

9 NELVAMOTOR,S.L.U

Tiempo
02:03:30
02:03:36
02:03:52
02:03:52
02:03:53
02:04:52
02:05:07
02:05:10
02:05:16
02:05:50
02:05:50
02:05:51
02:05:59
02:06:07
02:06:07
02:06:12
02:06:15
02:06:40
02:06:43
02:07:56
02:08:14
02:08:15
02:08:30
02:08:37
02:08:38
02:08:41
02:08:46
02:08:58
02:09:26
02:09:38
02:09:58
02:10:18
02:10:20
02:10:22
02:10:29
02:10:37
02:10:47
02:11:06
02:11:10
02:12:07
02:12:16
02:12:16
02:12:32
02:12:45
02:12:46
02:13:10

Ritmo
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:56
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:59
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:02
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:20
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

151
120
134
167
185
171
56
217
253
267
21
60
73
186
135
83
22
243
166
177
74
159
160
242
49
111
272
82
102
67
96
207
122
164
261
116
100
121
280
130
113
114
230
30
143
204

IX SerranA-a de Librilla 2022
Carrera (21000 m) - 13-03-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MAESTRO LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
LEON SANCHEZ, JAVIER
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA LUISA
MOLINA, JESUS
MARTINEZ PEREZ, MARIA DOLORES

Categoria

M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M45

DE LOS REYES GARCIA CANDEL, ANTONIC M50
PORTUGUES PASTOR, MIGUEL GABRIEL M35

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, RODRIGO
TARIN RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL

BELDA TORAL, ANTONIO
ECHEVERRIA JIMENEZ, CARLOS JAVIER
GALACHE NICOLAS, JAVIER

MOLINA LOPEZ, JOSE

LEON SANCHEZ, LUPE

GARCIA LARROSA, JOSEFINA
BELTRAN MATEQS, DAVID

RUIPEREZ MURCIA, JUAN

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE

MATEOS GAZQUEZ, RAIMUNDO JOSE
GALAO MALO, IVAN

MARTINEZ BELCHI, PEDRO

M40
M40
M50
M45
SENIOR
M45
M35
M55
M45
SENIOR
M45
M40
M45
M45

MARTINEZ CARAVACA, FRANCISCO JAVIEI M50

RUBIRA MIRANDA, MARIA DEL MAR
COBARRO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
GUIRAO LOPEZ, AMELIA
TORRECILLAS, BEATRIZ

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
GOMEZ VAZQUEZ, OCTAVIO ABEL
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ISABEL

GIL PAGAN, JOSE ANTONIO

PAGAN OLLETA, JOSE ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ SANDOVAL, PEDRO
MARTINEZ JARA, LAURA LEONOR
SANDOVAL, M. EUGENIO
HERNANDEZ INVERNON, PEDRO JOSE
GOMEZ CASCALES, M2 ANGELES
HERNANDEZ ORTIZ, JOSE

VIDAL GARCIA, PEDRO JOSE
JIMENEZ SANDOVAL, PEDRO
GUZMAN CARRASCO, MATIAS
HERNANDEZ ABELLAN, M. MAR
RODRIGUEZ GUEVARA, MIGUEL
CANO FRUCTUOSO, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, CARMELO JESUS
OLIVERA SAURA, JUAN CARLOS

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M55
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M55
M45
M50
M55
M50
M65
M40
M35
M45
M45
M50
M50
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36
26
27
3
37
10
28
26
38
39
29
34
26
35

36
27
37
40
38
39
30
11
40
12
13
41
15
14
41
42
43
15
16
44
2
17
31
2
42
8
45
46
32
33

Club
EQUIPO RAYO

C.A. PUERTAS LORCA

BARQUEROS RUNNING

DEMONIOS DE LA MONTANA TRAIL CLUB

BARQUEROS RUNNING
CORREBIRRAS

C.A VEGAFIBRA

100% TRAIL MURCIA

MAS KE RUTAS
COMEMILLAS

MI META, 42 K

CM VALLE PERDIDO
EQUIPO RAYO ?
EQUIPO RAYO ?

C.S. LA CARRASCA

- NINGUNO / INDEPENDIENTE -

ORTOSURESTE

ASOC. DEPORTIVA ADENOW

COMEMILLAS RC

MOUNTAIN NOROESTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

NOE TEAM RUN

VICTIMAS DEL TERRORISMO - GUARDIA CI

CLINICA VETERINARIA ALCAYNA

RAJAOS RUNNERS

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

SENDERISMO LIBRILLA

77518530C

K RUTAS

Tiempo
02:13:22
02:13:23
02:13:30
02:14:03
02:14:03
02:14:03
02:14:13
02:14:22
02:14:31
02:14:35
02:14:50
02:15:41
02:15:51
02:16:00
02:16:58
02:17:12
02:17:12
02:18:05
02:18:06
02:18:33
02:18:45
02:18:55
02:19:05
02:19:29
02:19:30
02:20:18
02:20:28
02:21:06
02:21:57
02:22:10
02:23:53
02:23:53
02:23:55
02:25:03
02:25:32
02:27:24
02:28:20
02:28:21
02:28:22
02:29:06
02:30:16
02:30:17
02:31:02
02:31:03
02:31:46
02:32:53

Ritmo
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:25
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:41
06:43
06:45
06:46
06:51
06:51
06:51
06:54
06:55
07:01
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:06
07:09
07:09
07:11
07:11
07:13
07:16



| &l

Pos Dor

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

165
147
225
237
86
119
145
174
175
11
129
70
284
163
61
206
660
221
194
92
172
77
662
658
213
34

IX SerranA-a de Librilla 2022
Carrera (21000 m) - 13-03-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO JOSE
LOPEZ PEREZ, FRANCISCA
REVERT, RAFA
ROS ROS, ANDRES
GARCIA MARTINEZ, ROCIO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE
LOPEZ MONTALBAN, BELEN
MARTINEZ TOMAS, MARIANO
MARTINEZ TORRES, PABLO
ALEDO FERNANDEZ, MARIA
JARA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
FERNANDEZSANCHEZ, JOSE
VIVANCOS NICOLAS, BERNARDINO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, VALERIANO
ESPINOZA, MARITZA
PAGAN HUERTAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTINEZ CAVA, TOMAS

Categoria

M50
M55
M50
SENIOR
SENIOR
M45
M35
M50
M35
M50
M40
M60
M45
M55
M55
M40
M40

QUESADA GRAU, FRANCISCA QUESADA G M50
MOYA DE LA TORRE CERON, JOAQUIN ALF M65

GARCIA-VALINO ABOS, JAVIER
MARTINEZ RUIZ, EVA BIENVENIDA
GARCIA CLEMENTE, NICOLASA
LOPEZ CHICO, FERNANDO
CERON GIL, MARIA FELISA

PENA LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CANTERO GARCIA, PURIFICACION

M55
M40
M40
M55
M55
M35
M40
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3
35
28

3
47

9
36
27

48
18

43
44

19

LA CARRASCA

EQUIPO RAYO
ALHAMA COYM
EQUIPO RAYO

EMSA

C.M. EL QUIJAR DE LA VIEJA

MIDNIGHT TEAM

- NINGUNO / INDEPENDIENTE -

MAS KE RUTAS

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO MONTANA MURCIA

ALHAMA COYM

Tiempo
02:32:53
02:34:42
02:35:27
02:35:43
02:35:43
02:36:22
02:36:23
02:39:10
02:39:32
02:41:05
02:42:35
02:44:38
02:44:50
02:46:58
02:57:05
03:26:01
03:28:24
03:28:56
03:44:30
03:47:02
03:51:03
03:51:05
04:13:06
04:13:07
04:18:31
04:38:39

Ritmo
07:16
07:22
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:26
07:26
07:34
07:35
07:40
07:44
07:50
07:50
07:57
08:25
09:48
09:55
09:56
10:41
10:48
11:00
11:00
12:03
12:03
12:18
13:16



